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Date Sheet: Half Yearly Examination 2023-2024 
Date Day Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 

11.09.23 Monday English Literature Hindi Literature Mathematics English Literature Mathematics English Literature   

12.09.23 Tuesday Hindi Literature Computer Studies English Literature Hindi Literature History Civics Prep. Leave 

13.09.23 Wednesday General Science English Literature Computer Studies Biology Chemistry Mathematics 

14.09.23 Thursday Prep. Leave Prep. Leave Prep. Leave Prep. Leave Prep. Leave Prep. Leave 

15.09.23 Friday Mathematics Social Studies   Hindi Literature History Civics English Literature Hindi 

16.09.23 Saturday Social Studies Sanskrit Sanskrit General Knowledge Biology Computer Application 

18.09.23 Monday English Language Hindi Language Physics Geography Hindi  Chemistry 

19.09.23 Tuesday Prep. Leave Prep. Leave Prep. Leave Prep. Leave Prep. Leave Prep. Leave 

20.09.23 Wednesday Computer Studies Mathematics History Civics Mathematics English Language Geography 

21.09.23 Thursday Hindi Language English Language Hindi Language Chemistry Geography Prep. Leave 

22.09.23 Friday Prep. Leave Prep. Leave English Language  Hindi Language Prep. Leave History Civics 

23.09.23 Saturday General Knowledge General Science Chemistry Physics Computer Studies Biology 

25.09.23 Monday Hindi Dictation General Knowledge Geography English Language Sanskrit Physics 

26.09.23 Tuesday Prep. Leave English Dictation Biology Computer Studies Physics Prep. Leave 

27.09.23 Wednesday English Dictation Hindi Dictation General Knowledge Sanskrit General Knowledge English Language 

     

   

Please note the following:-          

 School timing from 07:45 AM for all the classes. The maximum duration of the exam varies as per class and subjects. 

 No exam will be postponed or anticipated for any individual student. Nor any Re-exam will be conducted. 

 Late comers will not be permitted inside the school campus and will not write the exams.  

 Any medical issue or any other emergency should be notified before 07:20 AM to the principal.  

 In case a MEDICAL LEAVE a medical certificate along with an leave application should be submitted before September 30. 

 Clear all the dues of school fee before commencement of the exams. 

 Disciplinary action will be initiated against a student who is indulging in Misconduct or malpractice in the exam (even if it is found post examination) 

 All the Oral and Practical exams will be taken prior to the written Exams.  (The dates of the same will be informed you in appropriate time) 

 The instructions/guidelines of the Half yearly exams will be provided before the commencement of the exam.  
 

 

 

 

Principal  

mailto:contact@stthomasschoolagra.in
http://www.stthomasschoolagra.in/

